
TIME

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Awards Ceremony

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Welcome Reception

In Exhibit Hall 6:30 PM
HONOREE DINNER
(By Invitation Only)

2:45 PM - 4:15 PM
Postgraduate 

Nonclinical Skills 
Course: Practical 

Professional Pearls

1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS

IV-A: Practice and Imaging Optimization
IV-B: GI II (Hybrid)
IV-C: Ultrasound 

Kick up your heels and explore Austin 
at your leisure!

1:00 PM - 2:15 PM
SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS

VI-A: GU (Hybrid)
VI-B: Education/Mentorship

VI-C: Cardiac/Chest II

One session within each time block 
will be noted as "Hybrid" and 

broadcast live via Zoom for our 
remote learners. 

8:00 AM - 8:50 AM
Opening Session (Hybrid)

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS

I-A: GI I
I-B: Nuclear Medicine
I-C: Neuro I (Hybrid)

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 
LUNCH BREAK

1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS
II-A: Fetal/Neonatal I
II-B: MSK I (Hybrid)

II-C: Oncologic Imaging 

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM 
EXHIBIT HALL BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Mix & Mingle Leadership Product Showcase

(Vendors & Leadership Only)

7:00 PM - 10:00 PM
RECEPTION & ANNUAL BANQUET

Texas Two Step                        

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM 
EXHIBIT HALL BREAK

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM 
SPR Jeopardy Game Session 

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Postgraduate 

Nonclinical Skills 
Course: Practical 

Professional Pearls

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 
LUNCH BREAK & EXHIBIT HALL

Early Career & Trainee Luncheon (12:15 - 1:15)

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 
LUNCH BREAK & EXHIBIT HALL

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Midday Sessions

I-A: Burn Brightly, Don't Burn Out (Hybrid)
I-B: Neuro US Meets Neuro MR

I-C: New Frontiers in Pediatric Imaging

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Midday Sessions

II-A: Topics of Interest in MSK Imaging
II-B: Fussing Over Fluoroscopy

II-C: Life and Death in Pediatric Radiology (Hybrid)

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Midday Sessions

III-A: The Liver (Hybrid)
III-B: Practical Points in Chest/Cardiovascular Imaging 

Evaluation
III-C: GU

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Postgraduate Clinical 

Course: A 
Multimodality 

Approach
 (Hybrid)

2:45 PM - 4:15 PM
Postgraduate Clinical 

Course: A 
Multimodality 

Approach
 (Hybrid)

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
REF Symposium

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Speed Mentoring Session

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 
LUNCH BREAK

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
Postgraduate Clinical 

Course: A 
Multimodality 

Approach
 (Hybrid)

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
Postgraduate 

Nonclinical Skills 
Course: Practical 

Professional Pearls

2:30 PM - 2:45 PM 
 BREAK

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Postgraduate 

Nonclinical Skills 
Course: Practical 

Professional Pearls

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Postgraduate Clinical 

Course: A 
Multimodality 

Approach
 (Hybrid)

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Postgraduate Clinical 

Course: A 
Multimodality 

Approach
 (Hybrid)

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Postgraduate 

Nonclinical Skills 
Course: Practical 

Professional Pearls

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  
ANNUAL MEETING & EXHIBIT HALL KICK-OFF PARTY

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  
EXHIBIT HALL BREAK 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  
EXHIBIT HALL BREAK 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM 
BREAK

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM 
BREAK

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
BREAKFAST

7:00 AM - 7:50 AM 
CT Protocol Session

Ultrasound Protocol Session
MR Protocol Session

7:00 AM - 7:50 AM 
SPR Business Meeting Breakfast

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
BREAKFAST 

7:00 AM - 8:00 AM
BREAKFAST 

8:00 AM - 8:50 AM
Neuhauser Lecture (Hybrid) 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM

SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS
V-A: Fetal/Neonatal/Neuro II (Hybrid)

V-B: AI/Machine Learning
V-C: Interventional

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Postgraduate Clinical 

Course: A 
Multimodality 

Approach
 (Hybrid)

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
Postgraduate 

Nonclinical Skills 
Course: Practical 

Professional Pearls

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS

III-A: Cardiac I
III-B: ALARA/General/Multisystem (Hybrid)

III-C: MSK II
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Tuesday
5/16/2023

Wednesday
5/17/2023

Thursday 
5/18/2023

Friday
5/19/2023

Saturday
5/20/2023

POSTGRADUATE COURSES
REF Fun Run 5K!

6:00 AM (Meet @ 5:45 AM)
Sunrise Yoga

6:00 - 6:45 AM
POSTGRADUATE COURSES

6:45 AM - 8:00 AM
BREAKFAST 

6:45 AM - 8:00 AM
BREAKFAST 
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