SPR 2023 Annual Meeting & Postgraduate Course | Hilton Austin | Austin, TX | May 16 - 20, 2023

ТІМЕ	Tuesday 5/16/2023	Wednesday 5/17/2023	Thursday 5/18/2023	Friday 5/19/2023		Saturday 5/20/2023	
6:00 AM		REF Fun Run 5K!	Sunrise Yoga 6:00 - 6:45 AM	POSTGRADUATE COURSES		POSTGRADUATE COURSES	
6:30 AM		6:00 AM (Meet @ 5:45 AM) 6:45 AM - 8:00 AM BREAKFAST	6:45 AM - 8:00 AM BREAKFAST				
7:00 AM 7:30 AM	7:00 AM - 8:00 AM BREAKFAST	7:00 AM - 7:50 AM CT Protocol Session Ultrasound Protocol Session MR Protocol Session	7:00 AM - 7:50 AM SPR Business Meeting Breakfast	7:00 AM - 8:00 AM BREAKFAST		7:00 AM - 8:00 AM BREAKFAST	
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	8:00 AM - 8:50 AM Opening Session (Hybrid)	8:00 AM - 8:50 AM Neuhauser Lecture (Hybrid)	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Postgraduate Clinical	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM Postgraduate Clinical	8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	9:00 AM - 10:00 AM SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS I-A: GI I I-B: Nuclear Medicine I-C: Neuro I (Hybrid)	9:00 AM - 10:00 AM SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS III-A: Cardiac I III-B: ALARA/General/Multisystem (Hybrid) III-C: MSK II	SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS V-A: Fetal/Neonatal/Neuro II (Hybrid) V-B: AI/Machine Learning V-C: Interventional	Course: A Multimodality Approach (Hybrid)	Postgraduate Nonclinical Skills Course: Practical Professional Pearls	Course: A Multimodality Approach (Hybrid)	Postgraduate Nonclinical Skills Course: Practical Professional Pearls
10:00 AM	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM ANNUAL MEETING & EXHIBIT HALL KICK-OFF PARTY	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM EXHIBIT HALL BREAK	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM EXHIBIT HALL BREAK	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM BREAK		10:00 AM - 10:30 AM BREAK	
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Midday Sessions I-A: Burn Brightly, Don't Burn Out (Hybrid) I-B: Neuro US Meets Neuro MR I-C: New Frontiers in Pediatric Imaging	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Midday Sessions II-A: Topics of Interest in MSK Imaging II-B: Fussing Over Fluoroscopy II-C: Life and Death in Pediatric Radiology (Hybrid)	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Midday Sessions III-A: The Liver (Hybrid) III-B: Practical Points in Chest/Cardiovascular Imaging Evaluation III-C: GU	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Postgraduate Clinical Course: A Multimodality Approach (Hybrid)	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Postgraduate Nonclinical Skills Course: Practical Professional Pearls	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Postgraduate Clinical Course: A Multimodality Approach (Hybrid)	10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Postgraduate Nonclinical Skills Course: Practical Professional Pearls
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	12:00 PM - 1:30 PM LUNCH BREAK & EXHIBIT HALL	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM LUNCH BREAK & EXHIBIT HALL		12:00 PM - 1:00 PM LUNCH BREAK			
1:00 PM	Early Career & Trainee Luncheon (12:15 - 1:15)		1:00 PM - 2:15 PM SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS VI-A: GU (Hybrid) VI-B: Education/Mentorship VI-C: Cardiac/Chest II	1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Postgraduate Clinical	1 :00 PM - 2:30 PM Postgraduate		
1:30 PM 2:00 PM	1:30 PM - 3:30 PM SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS II-A: Fetal/Neonatal I II-B: MSK I (Hybrid) II-C: Oncologic Imaging	1:30 PM - 3:30 PM SCIENTIFIC SESSIONS IV-A: Practice and Imaging Optimization IV-B: GI II (Hybrid) IV-C: Ultrasound		Course: A Multimodality Approach (Hybrid)	Nonclinical Skills Course: Practical Professional Pearls		
2:30 PM				2:30 PM - 2:45 PM BREAK		-	
3:00 PM				2:45 PM - 4:15 PMPostgraduate ClinicalCourse: AMultimodalityApproach(Hybrid)	2:45 PM - 4:15 PM Postgraduate Nonclinical Skills Course: Practical Professional Pearls		
3:30 PM 4:00 PM	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM EXHIBIT HALL BREAK 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM EXHIBIT HALL BREAK					
4:30 PM	REF Symposium 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM Speed Mentoring Session	4:00 PM - 4:45 PM SPR Jeopardy Game Session	Kick up your heels and explore Austin at your leisure!				
5:00 PM 5:30 PM		5:00 PM - 6:00 PM Mix & Mingle Leadership Product Showcase (Vendors & Leadership Only)					
6:00 PM	5:30 PM - 6:30 PM Awards Ceremony						
6:30 PM 7:00 PM	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM Welcome Reception In Exhibit Hall	6:30 PM					
7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM		HONOREE DINNER (By Invitation Only)	7:00 PM - 10:00 PM RECEPTION & ANNUAL BANQUET Texas Two Step			One session within each time block will be noted as "Hybrid" and broadcast live via Zoom for our	
8:30 PM							via Zoom for learners.